SCOTTFINLAY@ANNAPOLISSMILES.COM

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

SCOTT FINLAY, DDS AND PRACTICE SETS NEW RECORD FOR WINNING AWARDS

Scott Finlay DDS and Associates, PA today proudly announces the hallmark recognition by both national and local entities for awards honoring both Dr. Finlay and his practice as a leader in professional excellence and patient care. The practice is located in Arnold, Maryland and serves the Greater Annapolis area. Dr. Finlay and his team focus on comprehensive care as well as the esthetic and restorative enhancements for their patients' smiles. Dr. Finlay's practice philosophy defines a commitment to quality and customized care based on a foundation of outstanding customer service. Dr. Finlay has also published numerous professional articles, a book on Smile Design and lecturers at a post graduate level on dental esthetics across the globe.

Dr. Finlay has been recognized as one of the premiere cosmetic and restorative dentists in the country. He is one of only 50 dentists that are recognized as an Accredited Fellow by the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry. Accreditation serves as the Gold Standard for Excellence in cosmetic dentistry and Dr. Finlay is the only Accredited Fellow in the Greater Annapolis Area.

In May of this year, the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry awarded Dr. Scott Finlay the prestigious Evy award, at the Celebration of Excellence Gala during the Academy's annual conference in San Francisco. In a statement released by The AACD announcing this year's award recipients they stated "The AACD is thrilled to honor some of our most accomplished and dedicated professionals with the Celebration of Excellence award know as the Evy. Evy awards are presented to talented individuals within the AACD who are dedicated to advancing excellence in the art and science of cosmetic dentistry and upholding the highest standards of patient care. Dr. Finlay was one of eight individuals and entities recognized this year by the Academy to receive this coveted award."

Dr. Finlay & Associates has also been selected as one of America's Top Dentists by the Consumers Research Council of America. Consumers' Research Council of America annually compiles an accurate list of Top Dentists throughout the United States by utilizing a point value system. The criteria that was used is based on experience, amount of years the dentist has been in practice, training through education and continuing education, Board certification in American Dental Association recognized dental specialties and membership in Dental associations.

Dr. Finlay is also has been perennially recognized as the area's "Top Dentist" by two local publications. He has been recognized in this category by readers of the popular What's Up? Magazine and Chesapeake Family Magazine, two publications whose distribution is the greater Annapolis, Maryland area. The awards by these publications are based on readers nominating and voting on their choice. Dr. Finlay has been awarded Top Dentist status for the last several years by both publications.

"We feel very blessed to be entrusted to do what we so thoroughly enjoy doing every day and we are extremely proud the recognition we have received. We are extremely honored and appreciative for being selected to receive this kind of recognition by both an incredible pool of talented clinicians across the world, and especially our patients" says Dr. Finlay, who also states that the patient reviews his practice gets continue to reinforce the good job his team is doing and that all these awards are the "icing on the cake" for him.

For more information on Dr. Finlay and his practice please visit www.annapolissmiles.com or contact the practice directly at 443-276-4094.

####